FLORIDA MEDICAID PRIOR AUTHORIZATION



Panretin®

Maximum length of approval = one year Note: Form must be completed in full.



										An	n inc	omp	ete	for	n m	ay b	e re	turn	ea.										
Recipient's Medicaid ID#												Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYY)						<u>()</u>				1							
														1			/												
Reci	pien	ťs F	ull N	lame))]								1							
res	crib	er′s	Full	Nam	e																								
res	crib	er's	NPI			1				1																			
res	crib	riber Phone Number													Prescriber Fax Number														
			-				-														-				-				
hai	mac	y Na	ime																										
Phar	mac	y Me	dica	aid P	rovid	ler #				[1	T	1	T	1														
har	macy Phone Number												Pharmacy Fax Number																
			-				-														-				-				
							<u> </u>								() ()														
1.		Doe	s the	e rec	ipien	it hav	ve A	IDS	relat	ed r	Capo	osi's S	Sarc	oma	(KS	5)?													
] Ye	es] No)																		
2.		le th	e rei	rinie	nt cu	irren	tlv o	n an		storr	nic a	nti-K	S tre	atm	ent?	,													
۷.			010	Sipic			-	in un	y 3 y.		no u		O ut	Juin	ont:														
] Ye	es] No)																		
3.		How	ma	ny n	ew K	S les	sion	s doe	es th	e re	cipie	ent h	ave	since	e las	t mo	nth?	,											
				5							•																		
	-								_																				
4. What size are the lesions in cm?																													
	-								-																				
Pres	crib	er's	Sign	atur	e:															D	ate: _								
<u>R</u> E(ຊຸບເ	RE	DF	<u>O</u> R	RE	VIE	W :	Сор	ies	of r	nec	lical	rec	ord	s (i.	e., c	liag	nos	stic (eval	luati	ions	an	d re	cer	nt ch	art		
					ost										`		0												

The provider must retain copies of all documentation for five years.

Call or Fax Information to: Florida Community Care Prior Authorization

Phone number for non-specialty Prior Authorization: 877-433-7643 Phone number for specialty Prior Authorization: 866-814-5506 Fax number for non-specialty Prior Authorization: 866-255-7569 Fax number for non-specialty Prior Authorization: 866-249-6155 **Confidentiality Notice:** The documents accompanying this transmission contain confidential health information that is legally privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or action taken in reliance on the contents of these documents is strictly prohibited. If you have received this information in error, please notify the sender (via return fax) immediately and arrange for the return or destruction of these documents. Distribution, reproduction or any other use of this transmission by any party other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited.





Approved Indications:

• Topical treatment of AIDS related Kaposi Sarcoma (KS) Lesions

Treatment Guidelines:

- Total number of lesions must be less than ten
- Lesions size must be between two or three centimeters
- Cannot be on systemic KS treatment